
NPHC

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Delta Sigma Theta

Kappa Alpha Psi

Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Sigma Gamma Rho

Zeta Phi Beta 

5

6

7

6

4

1

8

3

3.335

2.874

3.077

2.761

2.875

N/A

2.578

1.974

3.335

2.874

3.077

2.761

2.875

N/A

2.578

1.974

0

0

5

0

1

0

4

0

N/A

N/A

2.892

N/A

N/A

N/A

2.245

N/A

3.311

3.134

3.167

2.662

2.849

N/A

3.038

2.905

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

IFC

Delta Chi

Sigma Pi

21

10

2.830

2.204

2.830

2.204

5

8

2.107

1.733

2.851

2.171

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

All Greek

All Sorority

All Fraternity

All NPHC

All IFC

All Panhellenic

All Greek

84

48

40

31

61

132

2.923

2.590

2.684

2.517

3.166

2.941

3.163

2.711

2.958

2.511

3.240

3.049

Membership Term GPA Cumulative GPA

All Student

UG FTE Women

UG FTE Men

All FTE Students

620

479

1,099

2.668

2.675

2.671

3.075

2.867

2.971

Total Number Term GPA Cumulative GPA

Highest Fraternity GPA Highest Sorority GPA

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.

2.875

Phi Mu

3.504

Greek Life Composite Grades

Fall 2023

NPC

Alpha Sigma Alpha

Alpha Sigma Tau

Phi Mu

22

16

23

3.061

2.935

3.504

3.061

2.935

3.504

7

4

9

3.313

2.396

3.295

3.160

3.055

3.506

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

*GPA's not listed for organizations with less than (2) members 

**GPA's not listed for organizations with (2) new members or less


