## Greek Life Composite Grades Fall 2023

NPHC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Kappa Alpha	5	3.335	3.335	0	N/A	3.311
Alpha Phi Alpha	6	2.874	2.874	0	N/A	3.134
Delta Sigma Theta	7	3.077	3.077	5	2.892	3.167
Kappa Alpha Psi	6	2.761	2.761	0	N/A	2.662
Omega Psi Phi	4	2.875	2.875	1	N/A	2.849
Phi Beta Sigma	1	N/A	N/A	0	N/A	N/A
Sigma Gamma Rho	8	2.578	2.578	4	2.245	3.038
Zeta Phi Beta	3	1.974	1.974	0	N/A	2.905

IFC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Delta Chi	21	2.830	2.830	5	2.107	2.851
Sigma Pi	10	2.204	2.204	8	1.733	2.171

NPC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Sigma Alpha	22	3.061	3.061	7	3.313	3.160
Alpha Sigma Tau	16	2.935	2.935	4	2.396	3.055
Phi Mu	23	3.504	3.504	9	3.295	3.506

All Greek	Membership	Term GPA	Cumulative GPA
All Sorority	84	2.923	3.163
All Fraternity	48	2.590	2.711
AII NPHC	40	2.684	2.958
All IFC	31	2.517	2.511
All Panhellenic	61	3.166	3.240
All Greek	132	2.941	3.049

All Student	Total Number	Term GPA	Cumulative GPA
UG FTE Women	620	2.668	3.075
UG FTE Men	479	2.675	2.867
All FTE Students	1,099	2.671	2.971

Highest Fraternity GPA
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
2.875

Highest Sorority GPA
Phi Mu
3.504

